Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.compage 1 of 1, K18
LED Eco-Commercial Strip
DL-EC
Features & Benefits Dimensional Drawing
Ordering Information  Example: DL-EC/2F/20W/40/120-347V/D
Warranty Applications
CUL listed, DLC
2’, 3’, 4’ and 8’ length selection

8F (8’)
20W (2’), 25W (3’)
 35W, 45W (4’)
65W (8’)
40 (4000K)
50 (5000K)
120-347V D (Dimmable) RM (Row MTG Plate)
MS (Microwave Sensor)
TL-2052 PIR Sensor
Ordering
Code DLC Model Number Wattage (W) Input Voltage (V) Hour Rating(L70) Beam Angle Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI Damp
Location
M.O.L
(inch)
3663208 Y DL-EC/2F/20W/40/120-347V/D 20 120-347V  100,000 120°  2,600 4000K >80 Yes 22.2”
3664206 Y DL-EC/3F/25W/40/120-347V/D 25 120-347V  100,000 120°  3,250 4000K >80 Yes 35.0”
3665225 Y DL-EC/4F/35W/40/120-347V/D 35 120-347V  100,000 120°  4,550 4000K >80 Yes 47.3”
3665226 Y DL-EC/4F/35W/50/120-347V/D 35 120-347V  100,000 120°  4,585 5000K >80 Yes 47.3”
3665227 Y DL-EC/4F/45W/40/120-347V/D 45 120-347V  100,000 120°  5,850 4000K >80 Yes 47.3”
3665229 Y DL-EC/8F/65W/40/120-347V/D 65 120-347V  100,000 120°  8,450 4000K >80 Yes 94.2”
3665230 Y DL-EC/8F/65W/50/120-347V/D 65 120-347V  100,000 120°  8,515 5000K >80 Yes 94.2”
3660055 DL-EC/2F/LENS 2ft, replacement white PMMA lens
3660056 DL-EC/3F/LENS 3ft, replacement white PMMA lens
3660057 DL-EC/4F/LENS 4ft, replacement white PMMA lens
3660058 DL-EC/8F/LENS 8ft, replacement white PMMA lens